

{ RUN BY : J. K. EDUCATION SOCIETY, NAGPUR }
OPP. SUNDER BISCUIT FACTORY, 8 KM. MILESTONE, VIDYA NAGAR, KORADI ROAD, NAGPUR - 441 111 (Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi. Registration No. 1130026)

Phone No.: 0712 - 2612102, 2612117

E Mail ID: modskool.ngp@gmail.com

Whatsapp No.: 9766778611

Website: http://www.modernschoolnagpur.edu.in

Ref.: MS/FEES/CIR/2025

Date: 24.03.2025

FEES CHART FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

No Admission fees for the session 2025-26

A . DETAILS OF FEE STRUCTURE :

Fee Structure	Foundation Stage (I & II)	Preparatory Stage (III to V	
Tuition Fees for 12 months	55200/- (Rs. 4600/- p.m.)	61200/ (Rs. 5100./- p.m.)	
I Term	Rs. 4,500/-	Rs.4,500/-	
II Term Fee	Rs. 4,500/-	Rs.4,500/-	
Miscellaneous	Rs. 4,000/- (P.A.)	Rs. 4,000/- (P.A.)	
Total	Rs. 68,200/-	Rs. 74,200/-	

Fee Structure	Middle Stage (VI to VIII)	Secondary Stage (IX & X)	
Tuition Fees for 12 months	68400/- (Rs. 5700/- p.m.)	68400/- (Rs. 5700/p.m.)	
I Term	Rs. 4,500/-	Rs. 4,500/-	
II Term	Rs. 4,500/-	Rs. 4,500/-	
Miscellaneous	Rs. 4,000/-	Rs. 4,000/-	
Total	Rs. 81,400/-	Rs. 81400/-	

Note:

- 1) Collection of Fees for the Session 2025-26 will start from 05th May 2025 Onwards.
- 2) To Secure your ward's seat for the next session you must deposit the 1st installment by 15th May 2025, Late fee of Rs. 100/- will be charged from 16th May to 31st May 2025. Thereafter Rs. 300/- will be charged as late fee upto 10th June 2025. However, fees will not be accepted thereafter and the student will forfeit his/her Admission.
- 3) For New Admission amount to be paid at the time of Admission is 1st installment mentioned in Chart B overleaf, thereafter installment must be paid as per Chart B.
- 4) In case parents decide to withdraw their ward from the school for any reason, then they must apply on the prescribed withdrawal form for the Transfer Certificate on or before 31st May 2025, If applied later the 1st installment of fees would have to be paid to obtain the Transfer Certificate.

THIS IS IMPORTANT PLEASE NOTE

- 5) FEES ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
- 6) Students of Std X & XII session 2025-26 will have to pay the Tuition fees upto April 2026 and clear all other dues by 31st January 2026.

Ms. Rupali Dey

PRINCIPAL

Mr. Rohan Kapai

MANAGER

B. Mode of Payment of fees in installment will be as follows:

S.No	Payment Schedule	Fees Details	Std I – II	Std III - V
1	Before 15 th MAY 25	Tuition Fees for May 25 + June 25 + Term Fee + Miscellaneous charges	Rs. 17700/-	Rs. 18700/-
2	Before 15 th JULY 25	Tuition Fees for July 25 + Aug 25 + September 25	Rs. 13800/-	Rs. 15300/-
3	Before 15 th OCT 25	Tuition Fees for October 25 + November 25 + II Term	Rs. 13700/	Rs. 14700/-
4	Before 15 th DEC 25	Tuition Fees for December 25 + January 26 + February 26	Rs. 13800/	Rs. 15300/-
5	Before 15 th MAR 26	Tuition fees for March 26 + April 26	Rs. 9200/-	Rs.10200/-
v	Ţ	OTAL	Rs. 68,200/-	Rs. 74200/-

Sr. No	Payment Schedule	Fees Details	Std VI – X Rs. 19900/-	
1	Before 15 th MAY 25	Tuition Fees for May 25 + June 25 + I Term + Miscellaneous charges.		
2	Before 15 th JULY 25 Tuition Fees for July 25 + Aug 25 + September 25		Rs. 17100/-	
3	Before 15 th OCT 25	Tuition Fees for October 25 + November 25 + II Term	Rs. 15900/-	
4	Before 15 th DEC 25 Tuition Fees for December 25 + January 26 + February 26		Rs. 17100/-	
5	Before 15 th MAR 26	Tuition Fees for March 26 + April 26	Rs. 11400/-	
	Rs. 81400/-			

Important Notes:

- 1. Parents can pay the School fees by cheque / demand draft made by A/c. payee cheque only in favour Of "MODERN SCHOOL"
- 2. The fees must be paid on or before 15th of each installment_ mentioned in the chart B.
- 3. Late fee of Rs. 30/- will be levied on monthly basis from July onwards after 15th of each installment Schedule.
- 4. Parents can pay the school fees monthly also before 15th of each installment Schedule.
- 5. You can pay through online also. Please see the details for online fee payment —
 You may visit school website https://www.modernschool.scholarsys.com. Login from "ERP LOGIN" option. The android version is available for download "Modern School Nagpur" at Google play store. Parents can login with their Ward's Admission No. as login ID and Admission no. followed by date of birth in yyyyMMdd format as password. Example if Admission no. is 1234-15 and DOB is 5th March 2001 password is going to be 1234-1520010305. Once logged-in, you will be landed to the dashboard of parent according to the permission.